CHANDRA MINI DTW
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 1.75” Aperture | Dim To Warm
The CHANDRA DTW is a cutting-edge fixture from the Chandra family, featuring a dim-to-
warm function that transitions from 3000K to a cozy 1800K as it dims. Available in various
beam patterns mounting options and boasting a 90 CRI, this fixture enhances you’re your
space by the multiple accessories, bezel and fixture finishes. This track head creates inviting
atmosphere reminiscent of a sunset. Elevate your space with the CHANDRA DTW!

White Snoot
Fixture Family Optics
ORDERING GUIDE-ACCESSORIES
T1
ERALUX Track  T1
Compatible with Juno system-1 circuit
T2
ERALUX Track  T2
Compatible with Juno system-2 circuit
H1
ERALUX Track  H1
Compatible with Halo system-1 circuit
-2
-4
-6
-8
-12
0001
0002
0003
0004
0015
2ft track
4ft track
6ft track
8ft track
12ft track
Mini I Connector
T Connector
L Connector
X Connector
End Feed
-BK
Black Finish
-WH
White Finish
Track System Components Finish PN QTY
ORDERING GUIDE- TRACK SYSTEM
Refer to the links below for more information
Track system and components are ordered with the track head if needed.
Ordered separately
T10016
Monopoint Mounting
T10017
Duopoint Mounting
BK
Black
WH
White
Mounting Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
10/12/2024
CHANDRA MINI DTW
TRACK LED LIGHT
BEZEL OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-CDM-DTW12
• Rotation up to 355˚
• Tilt +/- 90˚
GOLD
Bronze
Black
Cylinder Track Head | 1.75” Aperture | Dim To Warm
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
10/12/2024
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-TL-CDM-HX
Hex louver
Reduce the glare of the light source and
luminaire
AE-TL-CDM-SNT-BK
Black Snoot
Control the direction and radius of the light
beam
AE-TL-CDM-SNT-WH
White Snoot
Control the direction and radius of the light
beam
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
T10016
-WH
Monopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system
1 Track head can be installed.
-BK
T10017
-WH
Duopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system.
2 Track heads can be installed.
-BK
CHANDRA MINI DTW
TRACK LED LIGHT
OPTICAL
MOUNTING